LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181927 181927

(E990R-01111/2605

IR o
Qty: 300 Weight: 2.650 184.5x65.63x17.3
O.E.M. MAKE
13 237 752 VAUXHALL
16 05 202 SAAB WVA FMSI
24418 D1558-8770
24419
1 = = -] 24420
[ ' ' 1 MAKE
BENTLEY
OPEL
SAAB
VAUXHALL

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

BENTLEY

FLYING SPUR (4W_) 03.13-
4.0 Eq.V_+17"/17 +'Rad

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
Gasolina FWD = 3993 389 529 09.14-

[ ]

6.0 W12 (CVAA) Eq.V_ +17"/17 +"Rad Gasolina 4WD = 5998 460 626 03.13-10.20 g

6.0 W12 (DBDB) Eq.V_+17"/17 +"Rad Gasolina 4WD = 5998 460 626 03.13-10.20 g

4.0 FLEX (CMMC) Eq.V_ +17"/17 +'Rad Gasol./Et 4WD = 3993 373 507 03.13- -
anol

4.0 FLEX (CYCB) Eq.V_ +17"/17 +"Rad Gasol./Et 4WD = 3993 373 507 03.13- n
anol

6.0 FLEX Eq.V_ +17"/17 +"Rad Gasol./Et 4WD 5998 453 616 03.13- u
anol

OPEL

Hatchback (Executive car-E

INSIGNIA A (G09) 07.08- Segment)
1.4 (68) (A 14 NET) Gasolina FWD = 1364 103 140 04.11-03.17 g
1.4 (68) (B 14 NET) Gasolina FWD = 1364 103 140 04.11-03.17 g
1.6 (68) (A 16 XER) Gasolina FWD 1598 85 116 07.08-03.17 g
1.6 SIDI (68) (A 16 XHT) Gasolina FWD 1598 125 170 03.13-03.17 g
1.6 SIDI (68) (B 16 SHL) Gasolina FWD 1598 125 170 03.13-03.17 g
1.6 Turbo (68) (A 16 LET) Gasolina FWD = 1598 132 180 07.08-03.17 g
1.8 (68) (A 18 XER) Gasolina FWD = 1796 103 140 07.08-03.17 g
1.8 (68) (B 18 XER) Gasolina FWD 1796 103 140 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo (68) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD 1998 162 220 07.08-03.17 n
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (68) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD 1998 162 220 07.08-03.17 m
2.0 Turbo (68) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD = 1998 184 250 04.14-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo (68) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina FWD = 1998 184 250 04.14-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (68) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 07.11-03.17 g
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POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD 1998 184

250

07.11-03.17

2.0 Turbo 4x4 (68) (A 20 NHT) n
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (68) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD = 1998 184 250 07.11-03.17 g
2.8 V6 Turbo 4x4 (68) (A 28 NET) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 191 260 07.08-03.17 g
2.8 V6 Turbo OPC 4x4 (68) (A 28 NER) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 239 325 07.09-03.17 g
2.8 V6 Turbo OPC 4x4 (68) (B 28 NER) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 239 325 07.09-03.17 g
1.4 LPG (68) (A 14 NET) Gasol./G FWD = 1364 103 140 07.12-03.17 n
as (LPG)
1.4 LPG (68) (B 14 NET) Gasol./G FWD = 1364 103 140 07.12-03.17 g
as (LPG)
2.0 E85 Turbo (68) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gaslol./Et FWD = 1998 162 220 10.10-03.17 g
ano
1.6 CDTi (68) (B 16 DTJ) Diesel FWD = 1598 88 120 07.15-03.17 g
1.6 CDTi (68) (B 16 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1598 100 136 07.15-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTC) Diesel FWD = 1956 81 110 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTL) Diesel FWD = 1956 81 110 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTE) Diesel FWD = 1956 88 120 03.12-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DT) Diesel FWD @ 1956 96 131 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTJ) Diesel FWD 1956 96 131 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTE) Diesel FWD 1956 103 140 06.13-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1956 118 160 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD = 1956 118 160 06.10-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1956 120 163 07.13-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD = 1956 120 163 07.13-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (68) (B 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1956 125 170 11.14-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI 4x4 (68) (B 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD = 1956 125 170 11.14-03.17 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (68) (A 20 DTR) Diesel FWD = 1956 140 190 07.08-12.11 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTR) Diesel 4WD = 1956 140 190 05.09-12.11 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (68) (A 20 DTR) Diesel FWD = 1956 143 195 01.12-03.17 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTR) Diesel 4WD = 1956 143 195 01.12-03.17 g
INSIGNIA A (G09) 07.08- Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1.4 (69) (A 14 NET) Gasolina FWD = 1364 103 140 04.11-03.17 g
1.4 (69) (B 14 NET) Gasolina FWD = 1364 103 140 04.11-03.17 g
1.6 (69) (A 16 XER) Gasolina FWD = 1598 85 116 07.08-03.17 g
1.6 SIDI (69) (A 16 XHT) Gasolina FWD = 1598 125 170 03.13-03.17 g
1.6 SIDI (69) (B 16 SHL) Gasolina FWD = 1598 125 170 03.13-03.17 g
1.6 Turbo (69) (A 16 LET) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD = 1598 132 180 07.08-03.17 g
1.8(69) (A 18 XER) Gasolina FWD = 1796 103 140 07.08-03.17 g
1.8 (69) (B 18 XER) Gasolina FWD = 1796 103 140 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo (69) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD = 1998 162 220 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD 1998 162 220 07.08-03.17 gm
2.0 Turbo (69) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17  Gasolina FWD = 1998 184 250 04.14-03.17 gn
2.0 Turbo (69) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD = 1998 184 250 04.14-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD = 1998 184 250 07.11-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD =~ 1998 184 250 07.11-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD = 1998 184 250 07.11-03.17 g
2.8 V6 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 28 NET) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD = 2792 191 260 07.08-03.17 gm
2.8 V6 Turbo OPC 4x4 (69) (A 28 NER) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 239 325 07.09-03.17 g
2.8 V6 Turbo OPC 4x4 (69) (B 28 NER) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 239 325 07.09-03.17 g
1.4 LPG (69) (A 14 NET) Gasol./G FWD = 1364 103 140 07.12-03.17 g
as (LPG)
1.4 LPG (69) (B 14 NET) Gasol./G FWD = 1364 103 140 07.12-03.17 g
as (LPG)
2.0 Turbo E85 (69) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17 Gaslol./Et FWD = 1998 162 220 07.08-03.17 gm
ano



1.6 CDTi (69) (B 16 DTJ) -
1.6 CDTi (69) (B 16 DTH) Diesel FWD 1598 100 136 07.15-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTC) Diesel FWD 1956 81 110 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTL) Diesel FWD 1956 81 110 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTE) Diesel FWD 1956 88 120 03.12-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DT) Diesel FWD 1956 96 131 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTJ) Diesel FWD 1956 96 131 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTE) Diesel FWD 1956 103 140 06.13-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1956 118 160 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD = 1956 118 160 06.10-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1956 120 163 07.13-03.17
2.0 CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD = 1956 120 163 07.13-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI (69) (B 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1956 125 170 11.14-03.17 g
2.0 CDTI 4x4 (69) (B 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD = 1956 125 170 11.14-03.17 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (69) (A 20 DTR) Diesel FWD 1956 140 190 07.08-12.11 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTR) Diesel 4WD = 1956 140 190 07.08-12.11 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (69) (A 20 DTR) Diesel FWD 1956 143 195 01.12-03.17 g
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTR) Diesel 4WD = 1956 143 195 01.12-03.17 g

INSIGNIA A Country Tourer (G09) 07.08-03.17

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

Diesel FWD 1598 88

Gasolina FWD 1598 125

120

170

07.15-03.17

07.14-03.17

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

1.6 SIDI (47) (A 16 XHT) -
1.6 SIDI (47) (B 16 SHL) Gasolina FWD = 1598 125 170 07.14-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (47) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 09.13-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (47) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 09.13-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (47) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 09.13-03.17 g
1.6 CDTi (47) (B 16 DTJ) Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 07.15-03.17 g
1.6 CDTi (47) (B 16 DTH) Diesel FWD 1598 100 136 07.15-03.17 g
2.0 CDTi (47) (A 20 DTE) Diesel FWD = 1956 88 120 03.12-03.17 g
2.0 CDTi (47) (A 20DT) Diesel FWD = 1956 96 131 07.08-03.17 m
2.0 CDTi (47) (A 20DTJ) Diesel FWD 1956 96 131 07.08-03.17 m
2.0 CDTi (47) (A 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1956 120 163 07.14-03.17 g
2.0 CDTi 4x4 (47) (A 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD 1956 120 163 09.13-03.17 g
2.0 CDTi (47) (B 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1956 125 170 11.14-03.17 g
2.0 CDTi 4x4 (47) (B 20 DTH) Diesel 4WD 1956 125 170 11.14-03.17 g
2.0 CDTi 4x4 (47) (A 20 DTR) Diesel 4WD 1956 143 194 09.13-03.17 g
INSIGNIA A Sports Tourer (G09) 07.08- Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
1.4 (35) (A 14 NET) Gasolina FWD 1364 103 140 04.11-03.17 g
1.4 (35) (B 14 NET) Gasolina FWD 1364 103 140 04.11-03.17 g
1.6 (35) (A 16 XER) Gasolina FWD 1598 85 116 07.08-06.12 g
1.6 SIDI (35) (A 16 XHT) Gasolina FWD 1598 125 170 06.13-03.17 g
1.6 SIDI (35) (B 16 SHL) Gasolina FWD 1598 125 170 06.13-03.17 g
1.6 Turbo (35) (A 16 LET) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina FWD 1598 132 180 01.09-06.13 g
1.8 (35) (A 18 XER) Gasolina FWD 1796 103 140 07.08-03.17 g
1.8 (35) (B 18 XER) Gasolina FWD 1796 103 140 07.08-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo (35) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17  Gasolina FWD 1998 162 220 07.08-06.13 g
2.0 Turbo (35) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD = 1998 162 220 07.08-06.13 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (35) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD 1998 162 220 07.08-06.11 g
2.0 Turbo (35) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina FWD 1998 184 250 04.14-03.17 m
2.0 Turbo (35) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina FWD = 1998 184 250 04.14-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (35) (A 20 NFT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17 Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 09.11-03.17 m
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (35) (A 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 09.11-03.17 g
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (35) (B 20 NHT) POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17  Gasolina 4WD 1998 184 250 09.11-03.17 g

3



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.8 V6 Turbo 4x4 (35) (A 28 NET)

2.8 V6 Turbo OPC 4x4 (35) (A 28 NER)
2.8 V6 Turbo OPC 4x4 (35) (B 28 NER)
1.4 LPG (35) (A 14 NET)

1.4 LPG (35) (B 14 NET)
2.0 E85 Turbo (35) (A 20 NFT)

1.6 CDTi (35)
1.6 CDTi (35)
2.0 CDTI (35)
2.0 CDTI (35)
2.0 CDTI (35)
2.0 CDTI (35)
2.0 CDTI (35)
2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTE)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (35) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (35) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 Biturbo CDTI (35) (A 20 DTR)

2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (35) (A 20 DTR)

2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTR)

(B 16 DTJ)
(B 16 DTH)
(A 20 DTC)
(A 20 DTL)
(A 20 DTE)
(A 20 DT)

(A 20 DTJ)

9-5 11 (YS3G) 01.10-01.12
1.6 Turbo (A 16 LET)

2.0 Turbo (A 20 NHT)

2.0 Turbo XWD (A 20 NHT)
2.8 Turbo V6 XWD (A 28 NER)
2.0 t Biopower (A 20 NFT)

2.0 t BioPower XWD (A 20 NHT)

2.0TiD (A 20 DTH)
2.0 TTiD (A20DTR)
2.0 TTiD XWD (A 20 DTR)

INSIGNIA MK | (A) (G09) 07.08-05.17
1.4 (68) (A 14 NET)

1.4 (68) (B 14 NET)

1.6 (A 16 XER)

1.6 Turbo (68) (A 16 XHT)

1.6 Turbo (68) (A 16 LET)

1.8 (68) (A 18 XER)

1.8 (68) (B 18 XER)

2.0 Turbo (68) (A 20 NFT)

2.0 Turbo (68) (A 20 NHT)

2.0 Turbo 4x4 (68) (A 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo (68) (A 20 NHT)

POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

SAAB

Eq.V_17"+
Eq.V_17"+
Eq.V_17"+
Eq.V_17"+

Eq.V_17"+

Eq.V_17"+
Eq.V_17"+
Eq.V_17"+

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

4

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD

4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD

2792
2792
2792
1364

1364

1998

1598
1598
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

1598
1998
1998
2792
1998

1998

1956
1956
1956

1364
1364
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1998
1998
1998
1998

191 260 10.08-06.13

u
239 325 07.09-03.17 g
239 325 07.09-03.17 m
103 140 09.12-03.17 g
103 140 09.12-03.17 gn
162 220 09.10-11.11 g
88 120 07.15-01.17 g
100 136 07.15-12.16 g
81 110 07.08-06.13 g
81 110 07.08-06.13 g
88 120 03.12-06.15 g
96 131 07.08-06.15 g
96 131 07.08-06.15 g
103 140 07.13-06.15 g
118 160 07.08-06.15 g
118 160 06.10-06.15 g
120 163 07.13-06.15 g
120 163 07.13-06.15 g
125 170 11.14-12.16 g
125 170 11.14-12.16 g
140 190 07.08-03.17 m
140 190 07.08-03.17 g
143 195 01.12-06.15 g
143 195 01.12-06.15 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
132 180 05.10-01.12

162 220 05.10-01.12
162 220 05.10-01.12
221 301 05.10-01.12
162 220 05.10-01.12

162 220 05.10-01.12 g

118 160 05.10-01.12 g
140 190 05.10-01.12 g
140 190 05.10-01.12 g

Hatchback (Executive car-E

Segment)
103 140 04.11-05.17 g
103 140 04.11-05.17 g
85 116 07.08-07.12 g
125 170 07.13-05.17 g
132 180 01.09-05.17 g
103 140 07.08-05.17 g
103 140 07.08-05.17 g
162 220 07.08-05.17 g
162 220 07.08-05.17 g
162 220 07.08-05.17 g
184 250 07.11-05.17 g
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2.0 Turbo (68) (B 20 NHT)

2.0 Turbo 4x4 (68)

2.8 V6 Turbo 4x4 (68) (A 28 NET)
2.8 VXR (68) (A 28 NER)

2.8 VXR (68) (B 28 NER)

1.4 LPG (68) (A 14 NET)

1.6 CDTi (68) (B 16 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTE)

2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DT)

2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTJ)

2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTE)

2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTH)
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (68) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (68) (B 20 DTH)
2.0 CDTI (68) (A 20 DTR)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (68) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (68) (A 20 DTR)

INSIGNIA MK | (A) (G09) 07.08-05.17
1.4 (69) (A 14 NET)

1.6 (A 16 XER)

1.6 Turbo (69) (A 16 LET)

1.8 (69) (A 18 XER)

2.0 Turbo (69) (A 20 NFT)

2.0 Turbo (69) (A 20 NHT)

2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo (69) (A 20 NHT)

2.0 Turbo (69) (B 20 NHT)

2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (69) (B 20 NHT)
2.8 V6 Turbo 4x4 (69) (A 28 NET)
2.8 VXR (69) (A 28 NER)

1.4 LPG (69) (A 14 NET)

1.6 CDTi (69) (B 16 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DT)

2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTJ)

2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTE)

2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTH)
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (69) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (69) (B 20 DTH)
2.0 CDTI (69) (A 20 DTR)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (69) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (69) (A 20 DTR)

POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17

POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17

POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

INSIGNIA MK | (A) Country Tourer (G09) 07.08-05.17

1.6 Turbo (47) (A 16 XHT)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD

1998
1998
2792
2792
2792
1364

1598
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

1364
1598
1598
1796
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2792
2792
1364

1598
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

1598

184 250 07.11-05.17

u
184 250 09.11-05.17 g
191 260 07.08-05.17 m
239 325 07.09-05.17 m
239 325 07.09-05.17 g
103 140 07.12-05.17 nm
100 136 07.15-05.17 g
88 120 03.12-03.16 g
96 130 07.08-12.14 g
96 130 07.08-12.14 g
103 140 07.13-05.17 m
118 160 07.08-05.17 g
118 160 07.08-05.17 g
120 163 07.13-05.17 gm
125 170 11.14-05.17 g
125 170 11.14-05.17 g
140 190 10.08-05.17 g
140 190 05.09-05.17 g
143 195 03.12-05.17 gm
143 195 03.12-05.17 gm

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
103 140 04.11-05.17

]
85 116 07.08-07.12 g
132 180 01.09-05.17 gm
103 140 07.08-05.17 m
162 220 07.08-05.17 m
162 220 07.08-05.17 m
162 220 07.08-05.17 g
184 250 09.11-05.17 g
184 250 09.11-05.17 g
184 250 09.11-05.17 g
184 250 09.11-05.17 g
191 260 07.08-05.17 g
239 325 07.09-05.17 n
103 140 07.12-05.17 nm
100 136 07.15-05.17 g
96 130 07.08-12.14 g
96 130 07.08-12.14 g
103 140 07.13-05.17 nm
118 160 07.08-05.17 g
118 160 07.08-05.17 m
120 163 07.13-05.17 gm
125 170 11.14-05.17 g
125 170 11.14-05.17 nm
140 190 11.08-05.17 m
140 190 05.09-05.17 m
143 195 03.12-05.17 gm
143 195 03.12-05.17 g

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
125 170 07.13-05.17 g
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1.6 Turbo (47) (B 16 SHL)

1.6 CDTi (47) (B 16 DTH)

2.0 CDTi (47) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTi (47) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTi (47) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTi 4x4 (47) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (47) (A 20 DTR)

INSIGNIA Mk | (A) Sports Tourer (G09) 07.08-05.17

1.4 (35) (A 14 NET)

1.4 (35) (B 14 NET)

1.6 (A 16 XER)

1.6 Turbo (35) (A 16 XHT)
1.6 Turbo (35) (A 16 LET)
1.8 (35) (A 18 XER)

2.0 Turbo (35) (A 20 NFT)
2.0 Turbo (35) (A 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (35) (A 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo (35) (A 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo (35) (B 20 NHT)
2.0 Turbo 4x4 (35)

2.8 V6 Turbo (35) (A 28 NET)
2.8 VXR (35) (A 28 NER)

1.4 LPG (35) (A 14 NET)

1.6 CDTi (35) (B 16 DTH)

2.0 CDTI(35) (A 20 DTC)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTE)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DT)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTJ)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTE)

2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTH)
2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI (35) (B 20 DTH)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (35) (B 20 DTH)
2.0 CDTI (35) (A 20 DTR)

2.0 CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI (35) (A 20 DTR)
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4 (35) (A 20 DTR)

POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17
POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17
POC J62, discd 337, Rim 17

POC J62, disc@ 337, Rim 17

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

1598
1598
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

1364
1364
1598
1598
1598
1796
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2792
2792
1364

1598
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

125
100
120
120
125
125
143

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

103
103

85
125
132
103
162
162
162
184
184
184
191
239
103

100
81
88
96
96

103

118

118

120

125

125

140

140

143

143

170 07.13-05.17
136 07.15-05.17
163 07.13-05.17
163 07.13-05.17
170 11.14-05.17
170 11.14-05.17
195 09.13-05.17

140 04.11-05.17
140 04.11-05.17
116 07.08-07.12
170 07.13-05.17
180 01.09-05.17
140 07.08-05.17
220 07.08-05.17
220 07.08-05.17
220 07.08-05.17
250 07.11-05.17
250 07.11-05.17
250 09.11-05.17
260 08.08-05.17
325 07.09-05.17
140 07.12-05.17

136 07.15-05.17
110 07.08-05.17
120 03.12-03.16
130 07.08-12.14
130 07.08-12.14
140 07.13-05.17
160 07.08-05.17
160 07.08-05.17
163 07.13-05.17
170 11.14-05.17
170 11.14-05.17
190 11.08-05.17
190 05.09-05.17
195 03.12-05.17
195 03.12-05.17



